
Altimcasier Farming, Saturday, September 14,1999
Philadelphia

Vegetable
PHILADELPHIA

SEPTEMBER U. M96VEGETABLES
—ARTICHOKES: cuts CA 18s 22.0024s 22.0036 s few 22.00 cits MX36s 13.00

'4.00 2 1/2 dz 8.00 ctns flmbgt Ml Hearts
Its 11.00

—CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 50 lb cuts CD Nappe
5.00 PA Nappe 7.00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET LOWER
wberts NJ Yellow 4 dz min 6.00-7.00
White4dzmin7.oo9.oomostly 7.008.00
NY Yellow 4 dz min fair cond 4.007.00
White4 dz min 7.008.00 OH Yellow 4dz
minfair cond 4.00PA White4 dz min 7.00
fair cond low as 5.00 sks PA White 4 dz
min 6.007.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY bubkts NJ Pickles med 12.00
fair quel or cond 5.00-6.00 Ige 8.00WAX-
ED 1 1/9 buctns/cns NJ med 10.00 fair
appear low as 8.00 fr qual 6.008.00 sml
8.00 NY med fr qual 6.008.00 VA med
10.00

---ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGSINSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
--SEANS: MARKET ABOUTSTEADY buctnt/crts CA Fava16.00- NC Round Green Type

7.00- NJ Round Green Type7.00- NY Round Green Type 8.00f«r cond 5.00 Kentucky Wonder Type
Crinberr y Type very few17.00- PA Round Green Type few12.00 fair cond 5.00-7.00 occ 8.00 VARound Green Type 8.00-10.00

-BEETS: MARKET STEADY cit>bchd OH 12s 7.00 25 lb skt l«e CD med5.00- mostly 5.00 fair cond 3.50-4.00—BROCCOLI: MARKET SLIGHTLYHIGHER etna CA bchd 14s 8.00-9 00
mostly 9.00 few 10.00 fair cond low as7.00 bchd 18s 9.00 fair cond low as 8.00CD bchd 18sfair cond 6.00-7.00few 8 00
MEbchd 14s 7.00-8.00WA bchd 14s 9 00

—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: 25 lb cutsCA 10.00-12.00

—EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY I 1/9 buentrs wtpd NJ med
5.006.00 mostly -5.00 fair qual 3.004.00
fair cond 2.00 VA med 5.00

—ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctni/crts OH 7.008.00
10 lb cuts BL Witloof 20.00

—ESCAROLE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9buctns/cits OH 7.008.00

—GARLIC: MARKET STEADY 30 lb
cuts CA White super col 28.50 col 25.50
super jbo 24.00 exjbo 22.50 jbo 21.00
commercial 18.00

—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns bchd CA Swiss Cliard 12s
11.00Red 12s 11.00 etns/ertsbchd NJCol-
lard 6.007.00 one lot 5.50 Kale 6.00 one
lot 5.50 Turnip Tops 8.00 OH Kale 24s
7.00 Mustard 24s 8.00PA Collatd 6.00one
lot 5.50Kale 6.00one lot 5.50ctns Ise CA
Kale Flowering 24s 12.00

—LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUTSTEADY ctns CA24s 8.00-10.00
mostly 9.00-10.00 few 10.50 ord cond
2.50-5.00 Wrapped 24s 10.00-12.00 most-
ly 10.00 ord cond 4.00-S.
00 CO 24s fair cond 4.00-S.OO Wrapped
24s fair cond 4.00-5.00

—LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA Boston 24s
8.00- Green Leaf 24s 9.00-10.00 occ
11.00tome 8.50 Red Leaf 24s 9.00-10.00

occ 11.00 tome 8.50 CO Green Leaf 24s
fair cond 6.00 OH Boston 24s 7.00-8.00
Green Leaf 24s 7.00 12-qt bias OH Bibb
24s 6.0023 lbctns CA Mesculin Mix9.50

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
10.00- mostly 10.00sane lower few
11.00 fair cond 6.00-7.00 CD 24s
6.00- mostly 6.00-6.50 CO 24t ord
cond 3.00-4.00NJ 24sS.OO-6.0013 buetts
CA 24t 13.00few 1330 fair cond 10.00

---MUSHROOMS: MARKET

—CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUTSTEADY I 3/4 buciU A. 501 b ctni CD CDOne Round Green Type med 7.00 LIRound Green Type med fair cond6.00-7.00 Red Type iml-med 5.00 NJ
Round Green Type med 5.50-6.00 moitly6.00 NYRound Green Type med 8.00Red
Type med 7.00-8.00 PA Round Green
Type med 7.00 Red Type med 7.00 50 lb«k« NY Round Green Type Ige 5.00-6.00moeUy 5.00 1 3/4 bucitt & 40 lb cuts CD
Savoy Type med 7.00-8.00

-CARROTS; MARKET ABOUTSTEADY aka 48 Mb flmbgi CA Topped
med-lge 10.00-12.00few 13.50 tki 16 3-lb
flmbgi CA Topped med-lge 12.00 iki 105-lb flmbgi CA Topped med-lge 12.00 50
lb iki lie CA Topped jbo 8.00-12.00 CDCDOne Topped jbo 6.00-7.00CO Tapped
jbo 6.50-7.00 ctni bchd CA Bunched 24i
11.00

-CAULIFLOWER: MARKETSLIGHTLY HIGHER ctni flmwrpd CA
12i 8.00-10.00manly 8.00-830occ 11.00

fair cond 4.00 ctni jacket pkd CD 12ifair
cond 4.00-7.00

—CELERY: MARKET ABOUTSTEADY ctni CA 1 1/2 dz 13.00 2 dz12.00- moitly 12.00 2 1/2 dz
11.00- moitly 11.00 3 dz 10.00fbnb30i 13.00CD 1 1/2 dz 7.00 2 dz 7.00 2 1/2dz 7.00 3 dz 6.00 OH 2 dz 8.00 fair cond

f MAHONING
“j7! OUTDOOR FURNACES
■F Take TheDirt And Dangern J Out OfBurning Solid Fuels.

I
' • Clean, Safe, Efficient Outdoor Furnaces To Fit Most

Residential and Codmmercial Situations.

• Complete Design, Service and Installation For All
Heating Systems.

• Over 25 Years Experience In Heating.

CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION; 800-789-5068

IVI A R K E T
North end of Leesport, PA Turn East off Route 61

“WHERE FRIENDS MEET"
BERKS COUNTY'S ONLY WEEKLY

CATTLE & SWINE AUCTION -

WEDNESDAY AT 1 P.M.

FARMER'S MARKET Every Wednesday,
9 AM TO 8 PM

Garden Fresh Fruits & Vegetables-Bakery Fresh Cakes, Pies and
Buns-Butcher Fresh Meats & Cheese-Sporting Goods-Clothing-

Furniture - Jewelry - Used Items & Collectibles.-

INE: 610-926-1307 BILLWEIST 4 WOODY WEIST, HGRS.

STEADY 10 lb ctm PA Ige 12.00-1230
madly 1200 mad 930-10.00 madly 930
4 qt bkti PA med-lge 5.00-330 few 4.7S
tml-ined 4.00-4.50 S lb otm PA Oyder
18.00- Cram ini 9.00 Portobellai
9.50-1030 few 9.00 3 lbdm PA Shiitake
1130-13.50madly 12.00-13.00 fair qual
830-1030 Oyder 12.00-13.50 dm 12
8-oz trayi flmwrpd PA 8.00-830 dm 10
12-oz tnyi flmwrpd PA 9.00-930 few
10.00 dm 10 10-oz trayi flmwrpd PA
8.00-

—OKRA: 1/2 bucrti NJ iml-med
10.00-12.00med 8.00

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY dm bchdCA 48« 8.00
NJ 48i 8.00 OH 48i 8.00-9.00modly 8.00
cm bchdOH Leeki 12i 10.00-12.00mod-
ly 12.00 dm bchd CA Leeki 12t 11.00

-PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctm bchd OH Curly 60i
8.00- Plain 60i9.00-10.00 moitly 9.00

—PARSNIPS: 20 lb flmbgi lie CD
14.00-

—PEAS GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb dm CA Snow Peat
Decalyxed 18.00 GU Snow Peai
Decalyxed otd oond 9.00 CA Sugar Snap
Peai Decalyxed 20.00

-PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctiu/citi CD CdOne
Bell Type Green exlge fair cond 6.00-7.00
one lot 4.00 MI Bell Type Green Ige fair
cond 3.00 NJ Bell Type Green Ige
6.00- Mxd Red And Green Ige
4.00- oid cond 1.00-2.00Red Ige fair
qual 10.00-12.00 NY Bell Type Green Ige
6.00- PA Bell Type Green exlge 7.00
fair cond 6.00 Ige 6.00 med-lge fair qual
3.00MxdRed And Green Ige 4.00-3.00 IS
lb dm CA Bell Type Red Ige 13.00 Yel-
low Ige 13.00 3 kg ctnx NLBell Type Red
80-lOOmm 18.00Yellow80-100mm20.00

-PEPPERS OTHER; 1 1/9 buctni/crti
NC Long Hot 10.00 Red 12.00 NJ Long
Hot fair qual 6.00 mixed red and green
3.00- Red 10.00

—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctnt tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi MN Red
6.00 OH Red 3.00 tome 4.00 ctni tpd 14
1-lbflmbgs MN Red 6.23 etna bchd OH
citi bchd CA Flat 24t 12.00 bubkU CO
Savoy lie 13.00 (clipped)

—SQUASH: MARKET ZUCCHINI
ABOUT STEADY. YELLOW
STRAIGHTNECK OFFERINGS LIGHT
1/2A 5/9buctni/crtf NJZucchini aml-med
4.00- motlly 3.00 med 4.00 YeUow
Straighlneck aml-med 14.00 occ higher
med 12.00 NY Zucchini aml-med 5.00
med4.00 OH Zucchini aml-med 4.00-3.00
med4.00-3.00 1 1/9buctna/cits NJ Acorn

d 10.00Butternut med 12.00 Spaghetti

med 10.00
—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY NEWCROP 40 lbctm
LA U.S. One Beauregard med 14.00 NJ
Jewell med 10.00-12.00 fair qual
7.00-B.ooCentennial med 10.0040lbdm/
cm NJYellow Jeticy medfair qual 12.00
1/2 buctm NJ Yellow Jeney med 12.00

Red Jeney med fair qual few 12,00
-TOMATOES: MARKET SLIGHT-

LY LOWER 25 lb ctm NC 85% U.S. One
or Better Mature Gteem pink-light red
xlge 10.00 locne 9.00 Ige 9.00 acme 8.00
NJ Vine Ripei pink-light red Ige
9.00-10.00 fair qual6.00-8.00med-lge fair
qual6.00-7.00med 7.00fair qual5.00 few
6.00 few 4.00 OH VineRipei red xlge ord
cond 3.00-4.00 poor ccnd 130 Ige ord
cond 3.00-4.00 poor oond 130 85% U.S.
One orBetter Mature Greem red xlge otd
cond 3.00-4.00 poor cond 130 Ige ord
ccnd 3.00-4.00 poor cond 1.50 PA Vine
Ripei light red-red Ige fair cond 4.00-7.00
med-lgefair ccnd 5.00-6.00 med ord oond
130 TN 85% U.S. One or Better Mature

Greem pink-light red xlge 10.00-11.00
mostly 10.00Ige 10.00 VA 85% U.S. One
or Better Mature Greem pink-light red
xlge 10.00 tome 9.00 Ige 9.00 nme 8.00
Local Repack 85% U.S. One or Belter
Mature Greem pink-light red xlge 12.00
Ige 11.00

—TOMATOES, CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt bku CA
light-red 7.00 NC light-red 7.00 rod ord
cond 2.00 NJ light-red few S.OO-6.00

—TOMATOES, PLUhi TYPE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb etna
CA light red-red 11.00 NC light red-red
10.00- 1.00NJ light red-red 7.00-9.00occ
10.00 ted fair cond 4.00-3.00

-TURNIPS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 23 lb aka CD Purple Top med
3.00-

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb etna
CA Radiccfaio 9a 8.00-9.00

Farmers Produce
Auction

MOUNT HOPE, OHIO
September 10, 1996

Market aupplied by auction.
APPLES: 10.00 BU.
BEANS: GREEN 10.00-19.00, YEL-

LOW 13.00, LIMA 13.00, ALL BU.
BROCCOLI: 4.50 BU.
CABBAGE: GREEN 4.30-8.00 BOX.
CANTALOFES; .10-1.10 EACH.
CAULIFLOWER: .70-.80 EA.;

8.00-9.00 BOX.
CUCUMBERS: 3.50-7.00.
DRIED FLOWERS: 23.00 BOX.
EGGPLANT: 6.50-8.00 BU.
GRAPES: 4.30-4.75 PECK.
GROUND CHERRIES: SO PT.

SWEET CORN: .40-1.60 DOZ.

Heifer Facility Featuring 12' Wide x 8' Deep
Manure Storage System with Waffle Slats

• Retaining Walls • Bunker Silos
k

• Manure Storage, Etc.

m
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INC.

430 Concrete Ave., Leola, PA
717-656-2016

ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS
1.50-5.00; INDIAN CORN 7.00 BU.-

JACK-88-LITTLE 3.25-7.50; PUMP-
KINS .60-1.00.

ONIONS: 3.25 PECK.
PEACHES; 6.00-7.00 PECK.
PEPPERS: GREEN 3.00-7.508U.;RED

11.00-12.00 BU.; SWEET 3.00 X BU.-
HOT 2.50-5.00 X BU.; JALAPENO
100-4.50X BU.;SEMI HOT 3.00-5.00 X
BU.

PICKLES: 5.00-9.00 X BU.
PLUMS: 450 PECK.
POTATOES: 125 10 LBS; .75-1.50 5

LBS.; 8.50 50 LBS.
PUMPKINS: NECK 1.00.
RASPBBERRIBS: RED 1.11 PINT.
RED BEETS: 5.00 X BU.
SQUASH: YELLOW ZUCCHINI

3.50- PATTY PAN 3.00; ZUCCHINI
4.50- ACORN 125-6.00; BUTTER-
NUT 6.00-650BU.; SWEETDUMPLING
100-6.00 BU., ALL X BU.

TOMATOES: 1.25-5.00 10 LBS.
150-7.00 20LBS., YELLOW 100-450 io
LBS., 2.50-7.00 20 LBS.; CHERRY
3.00-3.50 FLAT.

WATERMELON: .30-1.50 EACH;
YELLOW 1.00-1.20 EACH.

HONEYDEW: 50-.70 EACH.
MUMS: 1.75-130 EACH.

Lebanon Produce Auction
Rciitville, Pa.
Sept 9, 10, 12

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 4.00-5.00 % BU.
BEANS: LIMA 4.50 BASKET.
BROCCOLI: 1.10 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: .18-.75 EACH.
CAULIFLOWER: .20-.70 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: 3.50 lA BU.
EGGPLANT: 5.00-7.00 BU.
ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS 5.00BU.-

INDIAN CORN .35-1.30 BUNCH, FIN-
GERS .35-.90 BUNCH; CORN DOLLS
150;FACE PUMPKINS 1.00-I.9SEACH-
JACK-BE-UTTLES 6.50 BU.; BABYBEAR 18.

PEACHES: 4.00-7.75 H BU.
PEPPERS: 4.00-10.00 1 1/9 BU.
PUMPKINS: NECK .55-1.20 EACH.
SWEET CORN: .40-1.40 DOZ.
TOMATOES: 100-6.75 25 LBS.
WATERMELONS: .60-1.30 EACH.
ZUCCHINI: 3.50 V 4 BU.
NEXT WEEK'S SALE DAYS ARE

MON., TOES.. TOURS., ANDFRI. AT 10
Aid.

• Agricultural • Commercial • Residential
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